
 
Board of Trustees 

Meeting Schedule 2024 
 
Term One   
Monday 12 February Meeting – Intro to year, planning & PLD Week 3 

Monday 11 March Finance subcommittee meeting followed by: 
Board Meeting – Finance end of year report Week 7 

Monday 8 April Meeting – tbc HOD reporting to the board Week 11 
Term Two   
Monday 13 May Meeting Week 3 

Monday 17 June Finance subcommittee meeting followed by: 
Board Meeting Week 8 

Term Three   
Monday 29 July Meeting Week 2 

Monday 26 August Finance subcommittee meeting followed by: 
Board Meeting Week 6 

Monday 23 September Meeting Week 10 
Term Four   
Monday 21 October Meeting Week 2 
Saturday 9 November tbc SLT / Board Strategic Planning (Week 4) 

Monday 18 November Finance subcommittee meeting followed by: 
Board Meeting – draft Budget 2025 Week 6 

Monday 2 December Meeting/Board Christmas dinner Week 8 
 

 

Term Dates for 2024 
 

 Start End 
Term 1 Tuesday 30 January Friday 12 April 
Term 2 Monday 29 April Friday 5 July 
Term 3 Monday 22 July Friday 27 September 
Term 4 Monday 14 October Friday 6 December 
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